Page <1> V1.110/06/22
Power Relay with LED
Newark.com/exclusive-brands
Farnell.com/exclusive-brands
Element14.com/exclusive-brands
MCJQX-13F-KE2C-XXXX MCJQX-13F-KE4C-XXXX
Features
•  Small size

Atmospheric Pressure 86KPa to 106KPa
Shock Resistance 10G (Half a wave of pulses of sine: 11ms)
Vibration Resistance 10~55Hz Dual amplitude: 1mm
Install Model Plug-in Terminals/PCB Terminal
Weight 35g
Page <2> V1.110/06/22
Power Relay with LED
Newark.com/exclusive-brands
Farnell.com/exclusive-brands
Element14.com/exclusive-brands
Part Number Table
Description Part Number
Relay, 2C, 5A, 24V DC with LED MCJQX-13F-KE2C-24VDC
Relay, 2C, 5A, 24V AC with LED MCJQX-13F-KE2C-24VAC
Relay, 2C, 5A, 110V AC with LED MCJQX-13F-KE2C-110VAC
Relay, 2C, 5A, 230V AC with LED MCJQX-13F-KE2C-230VAC
Relay, 4C, 3A, 24V DC with LED MCJQX-13F-KE4C-24VDC
Relay, 4C, 3A, 24V AC,with LED MCJQX-13F-KE4C-24VAC
Relay, 4C, 3A, 110V AC,with LED MCJQX-13F-KE4C-110VAC
Relay, 4C, 3A, 230V AC,with LED MCJQX-13F-KE4C-230VAC
Coil Type (25°C)
V DC Rated Voltage 24 - -
Ω (±10%) Coil Resistance 630 - -
V AC Rated Voltage 24 110 230